AT&T RackLine
AT&T Cabling Systems RackLine
317www.att.com/cabling
Free Standing Network Cabinets
Description
Free standing 19” network cabinets
Construction material Sheet Steel
Size options 26U, 36U, 42U and 47U
(other sizes available)
Width and depth options 600x800mm, 600x1000mm,
800x800mm or 800x1000mm
Color Black RAL 9005
Accessories Page D.5.2
Mechanical Properties
Standard & EU Directives Conformance
•	 Mechanical structure conforming to EN 61587-1,
	 IEC 60917 & IEC 60297
•	 Vibration & shock tests according to IEC 60068-2
•	 Corrosion resistance (salt spray) acc. to ISO 9227, ASTM B117
•	 IP20 according to IEC 60529
•	 Bonding & ground continuity according to IEC 61010-1
•	 EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS-2)
Static load capacity 750 kg max.
Dynamic load capacity 562 kg max.
Front door Detachable, glass, single or double
Rear door Detachable, solid metal, single or double
Side panels Detachable, key-locked
Profiles Front U marking
Mounting Normal floor or raised floor
Optional raised floor fixing kit
Electrical grounding Internal parts and frame grounding kit
Cabinet row formation Aligning baying kit
Locking options Standard: Mechanical lock
Optional: Electronic key-access
Ordering Information
Description Size Front
Door
Rear
Door
Dimensions
mm Color P/N
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 26U Single Glass Single Solid 600x800 Black 712608S026S-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 36U Single Glass Single Solid 600x800 Black 712608S036S-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 26U Single Glass Single Solid 600x1000 Black 712610S026S-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Single Glass Single Solid 600x1000 Black 712610S042S-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 47U Single Glass Single Solid 600x1000 Black 712610S047S-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Double Glass Double Solid 800x800 Black 712808D042D-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 47U Double Glass Double Solid 800x800 Black 712808D047D-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Double Glass Double Solid 800x1000 Black 712810D042D-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 47U Double Glass Double Solid 800x1000 Black 712810D047D-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 26U Single Glass Single Solid 600x800 Gray 712608S026S-GY51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 36U Single Glass Single Solid 600x800 Gray 712608S036S-GY51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 26U Single Glass Single Solid 600x1000 Gray 712610S026S-GY51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Single Glass Single Solid 600x1000 Gray 712610S042S-GY51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 47U Single Glass Single Solid 600x1000 Gray 712610S047S-GY51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Double Glass Double Solid 800x800 Gray 712808D042D-GY51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 47U Double Glass Double Solid 800x800 Gray 712808D047D-GY51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Double Glass Double Solid 800x1000 Gray 712810D042D-GY51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 47U Double Glass Double Solid 800x1000 Gray 712810D047D-GY51
D.2
Continued on page D.2a